



Municipality of Naivasha P.O. Box 2870-20100 NAKURU www.nakuru.go.ke Contact: (051)2216379/80

6th July, 2023

RE: SCHEDULE OF NAIVASHA MUNICIPALITY PUBLIC FORA

This is to notify all residents of Naivasha Municipality the citizen forum for financial year 2023/2024 shall be held as follows;

- 1. 27th July, 2023
- 2. 30th October, 2023
- 3. 2nd & 3rd April, 2024
- 4. 21st May, 2024

The venue shall be as communicated.

Yours Sincerely.

D.M Mdiritu

Municipal Manager

Naivasha Municipality





Municipality of Naivasha P.O. Box 2870-20100 NAKURU www.nakuru.go.ke Contact: (051)2216379/80

6th July, 2023

RE: SCHEDULE OF NAIVASHA MUNICIPALITY PUBLIC FORA

This is to notify all residents of Naivasha Municipality the citizen forum for financial year 2023/2024 shall be held as follows;

- 1. 27th July, 2023
- 2. 30th October, 2023
- 3. 2nd & 3rd April, 2024
- 4. 21st May, 2024

The venue shall be as communicated.

Yours Sincerely.

D.M Mdiritu

Municipal Manager

Naivasha Municipality